×	-76238	Acno	No1 1/84			
	S-31123	ASPE ITLE & ESCRO		age 11260		
	GREGORY W. LYNCH and PAMELA H. LYNCH, husband and wife					
	JUNICISI D BERNARD DOBEDT DATE					
	County of Klamath	nd DONNA JEAN BAI	SZ, husband and wife	after called grantor,		
~ .	Lot 14 Block 2	ate of Oregon, desc		perty situated in the		
4 32	Lot 14, Block 3, FIRST ADDITION No. 1087, in the County of Klan	N TO BANYON PARK, math, State of Or	known as Tract egon.			
Ξ						
Katon Phas						
5						
≏T÷ SłG ₩E	HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESUM INING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT THE PERSON ACOUIRING F INT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES."	BED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN V				
TH	IS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT CHARACTER	EE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHO	IDLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS A ULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR (ND REGULATIONS. BEFORE		
SUMING CRACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT THE PERCENCICULAR USE CAN BE AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE VENT TO VEREFY APPROVED USES. THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPART NING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.						
and	d covenant(s) that grantor is the owner o those set out in Exhibit "A" atta	f the above departs		COUNT PLAN-		
	twill we set out in Exhibit "A" atta	iched hereto	ed property free of all encur	nbrances except		
	a danist a	II persons who may is	and faith and the second se			
3100	The true and actual consideration fo	r this transfer is \$_4	9,900,00	as shown above.		
(ind	In construing this data	KAK ADDINESDIA X X X X X	BIGHNISOK WHYOR YEX XTRE Whole	ANAZACIWAK SAKXX		
19 _		le context so require	s, the singular includes the	Diural		
			iment this <u>17</u> day of <u>Ju</u>	ne,		
			fugor W Land			
©TAT			me a Lynch	al 2		
	E OF OREGON, County ofKlamath	Pame)ss.	ela H. Lynch	h		
	J or June	, 19 <u>87</u>	AND THE AL	Magazardan IE-andre		
I instru	Personally appeared the above named <u>YNCH, husband and wife</u> Ment to be their	GREGORY W. L	INCH and PAMERAL.			
	ment to be <u>their</u> voluntary act	and deed.	and acknow econo	Aheriorigoing		
		Before me	VAC EL AVALIS			
		Notan My Con	Public for			
<u>G</u> 1	regory W. Lynch		Expires:			
<u> </u>	mela H. Lynch	-	STATE OF OREGON,			
Be	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS In ard Robert Balsz	•	County of	SS.		
Do	una Jean Balsz		I certify that the with was received for record on of.	the day		
	GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS		at object th	, 19,		
-Freeze	HELE HERE STRAKE	SPACE RESERVED FOR	in book/reel/volume No pageor as docu			
2.4	March Fris CO	RECORDER'S USE				
Until a change	NAME ADORESS, ZIP		Record of Deeds of said courses Witness my hand and se	nty. al of County		
			affixed.			
	NAME ADDRESS, ZIP		NAME	TITLE		
		I	Ву	Deputy		
				FORM 685-2.5M		

EXHIBIT "A"

SUBJECT TO:

 Restrictions, but omitting restrictions, if any, based on race, color, religion or national origin, as shown on the recorded plat of First Addition to Banyon Park.

 Reservations, restrictions and recitals contained in that certain deed from Oregon Washington Investment Co., a corporation to Edgar L. Turmer and Mary Turner, husband and wife, dated October 23, 1948 and recorded October 28. 1948 in Book 226 at page 191, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon, omitting restrictions, herein, if any, based on race, color, religion or national origin. (Covers additional Property)

3. Covenants, easements and restrictions, but omitting restrictions, if any, based on race, color, religion or national origin, imposed by instrument, including the terms thereof: Recorded : December 23, 1974 Book : M-74 Page : 16182

 Regulations, including levies, liens, assessments, rights of way and easements of the South Suburban Sanitary District, and as per Ordinance No. 29, recorded May 24, 1983 in Book M-83 at page 8062 and as per Original No. 30, recorded May 30, 1986 in Book M-86 at page 9346.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed i	for record at request of <u>Aspen Title Co</u> June A.D., 19 <u>87</u> at <u>4:32</u>	cicles the 26th
FEE	of Deeds	on Page County Clerk
		byAm Smith

11261